
Sr.no. Stop Name TIMING (AM)

1 LAL PARED GROUND 6.10

2 SHABBAN CHOURAHA 6.10

3 RAJ TALKIES 6.12

4 D-MART 6.15

5 BHARAT TALKIES 6.20

6 RAILWAY PLATFORM NO.1 6.25

7 BUS STAND 6.30

8 BHOPAL TALKIES 6.30

9 MODEL GROUND 6.30

10 BABE ALI GROUND 6.35

11 KOH-E-FIZA THANA 6.40

12 KARBALA 6.40

13 CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 7.10

CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI
BUS ROUTE NO-1

DRIVER : KUBER SINGH THAPA (913112895)
CONDUCTOR : SEVREN LAKRA (7771010548)



Sr.no. Stop Name TIMING (AM)

1 SAI MANDIR PUTLIGHAR 6.10

2 ISLAMI GATE 6.10

3 SHAHAJANABAD PANI KI TANKI 6.15

4 STAR SHADI HALL 6.20

5 PRABHU NAGAR 6.25

6 MEENAKSHI IDGAH HILLS 6.25

7 IDGAH POLICE CHOUKI 6.25

8 ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL 6.30

9 BISHOP HOUSE 6.35

10 MEENAKSHI APARTMENT KOHEFIZA 6.40

11 BDA KOHEFIZA 6.40

12 INDOOR 6.45

13 KHANUGAON CHOURAHA 6.50

14 CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 7.10

CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI
BUS ROUTE NO-2

DRIVER : ALFRAD DAVID (9752349719)
CONDUCTOR : RAJARAM (8719078266)



Sr.no. Stop Name TIMING (AM)

1 VIJAY NAGAR 6.15

2 VIJAY NAGAR BRIDGE KE NICHE 6.17

3 FAIZ MASJID 6.25

4 BHOPAL GIRLS SCHOOL PANCHAWATI 6.30

5 DATA COLONY 6.35

6 CTO 6.35

7 PANCHAWATI 6.45

8 TATA SHOWROOM 6.55

9 CHIRAYU 7.00

10 CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 7.10

CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI
BUS ROUTE NO-3

DRIVER : DEEPAK TIGGA  (6265490932)
CONDUCTOR : RANJAN EKKA (6269567062)



Sr.no. Stop Name TIMING (AM)

1 LAMBAKHEDA 5.50

2 NAVI BAGH 6.00

3 KAROND CHOURAHA 6.00

4 VIVEKANAND 6.00

5 EXIER GARDEN 6.05

6 SANJEEV NAGAR 6.10

7 MAPEL TREE 6.15

8 DWARKA DHAM 6.15

9 GOKULDHAM 6.15

10 EPS SCHOOL 6.20

11 ABBAS NAGAR 6.25

12 ASHARAM CHOURAHA 6.30

13 DATA COLONY 6.40

14 GULMOHAR GARDEN 6.40

15 CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 7.10

CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI
BUS ROUTE NO-4

DRIVER : BUNDEL YADAV (9981812868)
CONDUCTOR : SANTOSH TIRKEY (8305553015)



Sr.no. Stop Name TIMING (AM)

1 BHOPAL MEMORIAL 6.10

2 BEST PRISE 6.10

3 KAROND MANDI 6.15

4 CHOUKSE NAGAR 6.20

5 DIG BUNGALOW 6.20

6 SANT KAWARRAM 6.20

7 TEELAJAMALPURA 6.25

8 NARIYAL KHEDA 6.30

9 NEORI MANDIR 6.40

10 RAMANAND NAGAR 6.45

11 LALGHATI 6.50

12 CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 7.10

CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI
BUS ROUTE NO-5

DRIVER : RAJENDRA SHARMA (6264276282)
CONDUCTOR : SURYAWANSHI SAHU (8435781793)



Sr.no. Stop Name TIMING (AM)

1 CAMPION SCHOOL BHOPAL 5.55

2 BABA NAGAR 6.00
3 KALI MANDIR 6.05
4 P & T CHOURAHA 6.15
5 RETGHAT 6.20
6 CAPTAIN SHADI HALL 6.20
7 BUDHWARA SQUARE 6.25
8 MOTI MASJID 6.25
9 RAJU TEA STALL 6.30

10 IMAMI GATE 6.30
11 PEERGATE 6.35
12 ROYAL MARKET 6.40
13 KHANUGAON 6.45
14 LALGHATI 6.45
15 HALPURA 6.45
16 CRIST MEMORIAL SCHOOL 6.50
17 BAIRAGARH THANA 6.50
18 CHANCHAL SQUARE 6.50
19 MADHAV AASHRAM 6.55
20 CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 7.05

CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI
BUS ROUTE NO-6

DRIVER : HUKUM SINGH (9926190211)
CONDUCTOR : RAJESH DANG (8461893887)



Sr.no. Stop Name TIMING (AM)

1 GUPHA MANDIR 6.30

2 TOP-N-TOWN 6.30

3 GOLF LINK 6.30

4 MILAN SHADI HOUSE 6.35

5 TOP-N-TOWN KOHEFIZA 6.35

6 SUFIYA MASJID GATE-2 6.35

7 REGALIA APARTMENT 6.37

8 SUFIYA MASJID 6.40

9 RAIDANT TRAVEL 6.42

10 NOOR MASJID 6.43

11 POLICE CHOWKI KOH-E-FIZA 6.45

12 SHUBHAM DAIRY 6.45

13 KOH-E-FIZA HOSPITAL 6.45

14 CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 7.10

CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI
BUS ROUTE NO-7

DRIVER :  (NEEL KAMAL-8827612817)
CONDUCTOR : (LEONARD-9893245138)



Sr.no. Stop Name TIMING (AM)

1 GULAB VIHAR 5.55

2 BRAHMPURI 6.00

3 NEW COLLECTRATE 6.05

4 SHANTI VIHAR 6.10

5 SPA 6.40

6 M.P. POLICE ACADEMY (MPPA) 6.45

7 ISSER 6.55

8 KHAJURI BYPASS 6.45

9 CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 7.10

CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI
BUS ROUTE NO-8

DRIVER :  (RAM NARAYAN SEN-9981554416)
CONDUCTOR : (RAMKRISHAN-8103551284)


